
S.No Name Year of 
Admission

Branch Purpose 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24 Total  

1 A Upender 1989 EC Use as required ₹ 6,000 ₹ 6,000
2 A.Gangadhar 1987 EC ₹ 10,010 ₹ 10,000 ₹ 10,000 ₹ 30,010
3 A.Surya Babu 1985 EC ₹ 5,000 ₹ 5,000
4 Alampally Rama Krishna 1989 EC ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 6,000 ₹ 46,000
5 Amarender Reddy 1988 EE EBC for Electrical Batch & Cash 

Award for EEE & Mech
₹ 40,000 ₹ 40,000

6 Anand Kajrala 1989 EC EBC for Electronics Batch ₹ 6,000 ₹ 6,000 ₹ 4,441 ₹ 4,000 ₹ 20,441
7 B Pulla Reddy 1982 CE Merit Awards ₹ 5,000 ₹ 5,000
8 B.Ravi Kumar 1986 ECE ₹ 5,000 ₹ 5,000 ₹ 6,000 ₹ 16,000
9 Bagam Vijaykumar 1983 ME Public Address System For 

Seminar Hall
₹ 29,000 ₹ 29,000

10 Bairu Ravi Kumar 1989 EC ECE - Class 1st & 2nd Topper ₹ 6,000 ₹ 10,000 ₹ 16,000
11 Bhushan Vemula 1986 EC ₹ 10,000 ₹ 10,000
12 Chanda Navaneetha Donation. ₹ 0
13 Chava Vijaya Saradhi 1989 ECE ₹ 12,000 ₹ 12,000 ₹ 12,000 ₹ 36,000
14 Chekuri Venkateswar rao 1985 EE ₹ 10,000 ₹ 10,000
15 Cherupalli Narsimha 1987 EC EBC for Electronics Batch ₹ 5,000 ₹ 10,000 ₹ 15,000
16 Chitaloori Venkanna 1989 EE Merit Awards EEE first topper from 

final year
₹ 4,000 ₹ 4,000

17 Damoder Palacherla  
(SE/TSTRANSCO)

1981 EE Merit Awards ₹ 10,000 ₹ 10,000

18 Dasari Sreedhar 1986 ECE ₹ 6,000 ₹ 6,000 ₹ 16,000 ₹ 28,000
19 Dattu Kumar 1988 ME ₹ 6,000 ₹ 6,000 ₹ 12,000
20 Dr.Ramesh Dara 1987 ME Merit Awards ₹ 6,000 ₹ 6,000
21 Eswaraiah 1998 EC Tech - Club Activities ₹ 5,000 ₹ 5,000
22 G SATHYANANDAM 1986 EC ₹ 10,000 ₹ 10,000
23 G Shyam Sunder 1989 CE EBC for Civil Batch ₹ 6,000 ₹ 6,000 ₹ 6,000 ₹ 10,000 ₹ 28,000
24 Gadam Muralidhar rao 1986 EC ₹ 5,000 ₹ 6,000 ₹ 11,000
25 Gaddam Krishna Reddy 1987 EC ₹ 10,000 ₹ 10,116 ₹ 10,000 ₹ 30,116
26 Gajam Shankaraiah 1987 EC ₹ 5,000 ₹ 5,000 ₹ 10,000
27 Janaki ram Reddy 1986 EC ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000
28 K Madhuram Reddy 1985 EE ₹ 10,000 ₹ 10,000
29 K Sreenivasulu 1988 EE Merit Awards ₹ 6,000 ₹ 6,000
30 K Srinivas 1992 ME ₹ 6,000 ₹ 6,000 ₹ 12,000 ₹ 24,000
31 K Srinivasa Rao 1986 EC Merit Awards ₹ 6,000 ₹ 6,000
32 Kalluri Krishna Prasad 1988 EE ₹ 50,000 ₹ 10,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 1,20,000
33 Karremula Srinivas 1988 EE ₹ 10,000 ₹ 10,000
34 Kattoju Satyanarayana 1988 EE EBC Scholarships - EEE Branch ₹ 10,000 ₹ 10,000
35 Koneru Sunil Kumar 1987 ME ₹ 5,000 ₹ 10,000 ₹ 15,000
36 L Chalapathi Rao 1982 EE EBC Scholarships ₹ 10,000 ₹ 10,000
37 Laxminarayana Parayitam 1983 EEE ₹ 10,000 ₹ 16,000 ₹ 26,000
38 M Janardhan 1986 ME ₹ 71,000 ₹ 71,000
39 M Paneender Chowdary 1988 ME ₹ 6,000 ₹ 6,000 ₹ 12,000
40 M Satya Narayana 1984 ME EBC Scholarships ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000
41 M Venkateshwarlu 1990 EC Merit Award for ECE 3rd toppers 

from each year @ RS.2K in 
memory of his father Shri. M 

Shivaramulu.

₹ 6,000 ₹ 6,000 ₹ 12,000

42 M.Srinivas Rao 1988 EC EC Merit Awards  1st, 2nd & passed 
out students - ECE Batch

₹ 18,000 ₹ 18,000 ₹ 36,000

43 Madhuram Reddy 1985 EE ₹ 1,00,000 ₹ 1,00,000
44 Madhurisha Vippatoori 1995 EC EBC Scholarships 9505-EC - 015 

(Transfered from GPT Nizamabad)
₹ 10,000 ₹ 10,000

45 Mohan Reddy Padamati 1985 ME ₹ 10,000 ₹ 10,000
46 Gujjari Srinivas ₹ 2,000 ₹ 2,000
47 G. Muralidhar Rao 1986 ECE ₹ 11,000 ₹ 11,000 ₹ 5,000 ₹ 27,000
48 N Srinivas 1983 EE ₹ 10,000 ₹ 10,000
49 Narsimhulu Cinasi 2009 EC EBC Scholarships ₹ 2,000 ₹ 2,000
50 Narsimulu Cinasi 2009 EC Yet to be received ₹ 2,000 ₹ 2,000
51 NRI c/o Ch Srinivas ₹ 6,000 ₹ 6,000
52 Oliveti Srinivas 1988 ECE ₹ 5,000 ₹ 5,000
53 Parayitam Laxminarayana 1983 EE ₹ 16,000 ₹ 24,012 ₹ 24,012 ₹ 64,024
54 Pavan Kumar Kasulabada 1986 ME EBC for 3 Years ₹ 10,000 ₹ 30,000 ₹ 40,000
55 Pavan Kumar Sidhi 1986 EE Merit Awards ₹ 6,000 ₹ 6,000
56 Phaneendra Chowdary 1988 ME EBC for Mechanical Batch ₹ 5,000 ₹ 6,000 ₹ 11,000
57 PN Reddy 1986 EC ₹ 10,000 ₹ 10,000
58 Prabhakar Reddy 1978 EE Donation ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000
59 R Sudhakar Reddy 1988 EC Merit Awards ₹ 6,000 ₹ 6,000
60 RaghuVaran ₹ 10,000 ₹ 6,000 ₹ 16,000
61 Rajavardhan Reddy B 1985 EC ₹ 10,000 ₹ 10,000
62 Rajendra Kumar Walvekar 1978 ME ₹ 1,10,000 ₹ 1,10,000
63 Ram Chandraiah 1987 EE ₹ 6,000 ₹ 6,000
64 Ramachandraiah 1992 EEE ₹ 6,000 ₹ 6,000
65 RAMESH ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000
66 Ratnakar Josyula 1987 ME Merit Awards ₹ 6,000 ₹ 6,000
67 S Gopala Krishna 1986 EC ₹ 10,000 ₹ 10,000
68 S.V. Chary 1986 EE For Eletrical Wiring in seminar Hall ₹ 75,000 ₹ 75,000

69 Sanjeev Reddy s/o Madhava 
Reddy

1963 CE ₹ 6,000 ₹ 6,000 ₹ 6,000 ₹ 6,000 ₹ 24,000

70 Shri Dakshina Murthy Garu Principal EE ₹ 2,000 ₹ 2,000 ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000 ₹ 10,000
71 Shri Devanand                CE Donation ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000
72 Siddi Ramulu Donation. ₹ 1,000 ₹ 1,000
73 Siripolu Shiva Kumar 2009 ME Yet To be received ₹ 2,000 ₹ 2,000
74 Siva Prasad Sheela 1987 EE EBC - for Electrical Batch ₹ 5,000 ₹ 5,000
75 Smt.T.Kavitha 1986 EC EBC for Electronics Batch ₹ 6,000 ₹ 6,000
76 Srinivas Gardas 1986 CE Yet to be received ₹ 6,000 ₹ 6,000
77 Srinivasa Reddy Yasa 1987 ME EBC for Mechanical Batch ₹ 10,000 ₹ 10,000
78 Srinvas Rao 1988 EC ₹ 18,000 ₹ 18,000
79 Sunil Koneru 1987 ME ₹ 10,000 ₹ 10,000 ₹ 20,000
80 Suryababau Alleni 1985 ECE ₹ 10,000 ₹ 5,000 ₹ 15,000
81 T.Kavitha 1986 EC EBC Scholarships ₹ 2,000 ₹ 2,000
82 Tadikonda Venkanna Donated 15 Fans, 2 Exaust Fans 

20 Tube Lights
₹ 25,800 ₹ 25,800

83 Thirupathaiah Gaud 1983 EE EBC Scholarships ₹ 10,000 ₹ 10,000
84 Topoji Laxma Reddy 1993 EE EBC Scholarships ₹ 5,000 ₹ 5,000
85 Umamaheshwar N 1986 ME ₹ 10,000 ₹ 10,000
86 V P Srinivas 1988 EC ₹ 5,000 ₹ 5,000
87 Yasa Srinivas Reddy 1987 ME EBC Scholarships - ME Branch ₹ 10,000 ₹ 10,000
88 ₹ 0
89 ₹ 0
90 ₹ 0
91 ₹ 0

₹ 5,72,810 ₹ 1,58,000 ₹ 1,77,000 ₹ 2,56,569 ₹ 4,77,012 0 ₹ 16,41,391Total
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